srsmith.com/au  |  07 3812 2283
Copyright © 2019  |  S.R.Smith, LLC. All rights reserved.
GRATING
Transverse Grating
Transverse Grating is an overflow swimming
pool grating made from engineered plastic that
provides excellent strength, durability and is also
easy on feet and hands.
•  Sold in 1m sections
Longigrate Grating
Longigrate Grating is an overflow swimming
pool grating made from engineered plastic that
provides excellent strength, durability and is also
easy on feet and hands.
•  Sold as 1m lengths
SWIMMING POOL
GRATING
GRATING & RISER STANDARD COLOURS
w
hi
te
re
d
b
lu
e
b
la
ck
STANDARD WIDTHS STANDARD WIDTHS
350
mm
350
mm
250
mm
250
mm
300
mm
300
mm
+  Custom grating sizes available
at additional cost
+  Custom colours available
at additional cost
Swimming Pool Grating
Model/Item No. Description
16-61-250T Transverse Grating 250mm (per metre)
16-61-300T Transverse Grating 300mm (per metre)
16-61-350T Transverse Grating 350mm (per metre)
16-61-250L Longigrate Grating 250mm (per metre)
16-61-300L Longigrate Grating 300mm (per metre)
16-61-350L Longigrate Grating 350mm (per metre)
16-61-999R Custom Risers - Transverse Grating (per metre)
16-61-999C Custom Colours (per metre)
16-61-999T Custom Trimming (per metre)
Custom Risers - Transverse Grating
Designed to attach to Tranverse Grating to
accommodate all pool gutter profiles.
RISER
PROFILE